
2013 SHALOL Tables

Name Club Runner Central Oasis Beverley Normanby Clee Humber Primrose East We elsby Total Total Total Total
Park Westwood Hall CP Bridge CP Warren Park Woods

N Lincs NE Lincs E Yorks N Lincs N E Lincs E Yorks N Lincs E Yorks N E Lincs N Lin cs NE Lincs E Yorks Overall

WHITE
Elsie Nicholson +2 HALO  W10 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
Charlotte Fox LOG W10 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0
Family Thomson IND    49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0
Jacob Smith HALO  M12 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0
Charlotte Clements + 1 IND W10 0 0 50 50 0 0
Amy Clements +1 IND W10 0 0 49 49 0 0
Molly Field IND W10 0 0 48 48 0 0
Family Collins IND M10 0 0 47 47 0 0
Megan Smith +1 IND W10 0 0 50 0 50 0
Mackenzie Thickett +1 IND M10 0 0 49 0 49 0
Shirleen Temple IND W21 0 0 48 0 48 0
Tayen Welham +1 IND W10 0 0 47 0 47 0
YELLOW
Bentley Nicholson +2 HALO  M10 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
Sally Smith HALO  W45 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0
Jacob Smith HALO  M12 49 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 49 0
Family Thomson IND    48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0
Charlotte Fox LOG W10 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0
Charlotte Clements + 1 IND W10 0 0 0 50 0 50 0 0
Amy Clements +1 IND W10 0 0 0 49 0 49 0 0
Family Collins IND M10 0 0 0 45 0 45 0 0
Elsie Nicholson +2 IND W10 0 0 0 48 0 48 0 0
Adam & Luke Hancock +2 IND M10 0 0 0 47 0 47 0 0
Oliver Simmons +1 HALO M10 0 0 0 46 0 46 0 0
Megan Smith +1 IND W10 0 0 48 0 0 48 0
Mackenzie Thickett +1 IND M10 0 0 47 0 0 47 0
Frances + Jeremy Prew IND W40 0 0 50 0 0 50 0
Edward Prew IND M16 0 0 49 46 0 49 46
Dominic Simmonds HALO M14 0 0 46 0 0 46 0
Lucy Smith +2 IND W75 0 0 45 0 0 45 0
Jack Fytche +3 IND M65 0 0 44 0 0 44 0
Olivia Burton+3 IND M75 0 0 43 0 0 43 0
Adrian Larter IND M12 0 50 0 0 50
Bella Brittain HALO M35 0 49 0 0 49
George Holt IND M14 0 48 0 0 48
Centame + Frank + IND M10 0 47 0 0 47
George Waite IND M10 0 45 0 0 45
Ann O'Grady HALO W75 0 44 0 0 44
Maria Bennett +1 IND W45 0 43 0 0 43
Abbie Driffield +1 IND W10 0 42 0 0 42
Eve Young IND W10 0 42 0 0 42
James Young IND M10 0 40 0 0 40
Noah Shields IND W10 0 39 0 0 39
Finlay Martin IND M14 0 38 0 0 38
Molly Martin IND W10 0 37 0 0 37
Paul Harker IND M12 0 36 0 0 36
Zoe + Rachel + IND W14 0 35 0 0 35
Alex Driffield IND M10 0 32 0 0 32
Kieren, Ellie Cook, Askwith IND M/W14 0 32 0 0 32
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ORANGE - Novice
Luke Snell IND M14 47 0 0 50 0 49 0 0 0 97 0 49
Family Welford IND M10 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 100 0
Edward Prew IND M16 50 0 0 50
Stuart Little IND M21 48 0 0 48
Frances, Jeremey Prew IND M/W 47 0 0 47
George Holt IND M14 46 0 0 46
Centame + Frank + IND M10 45 0 0 45
Kate Ladell IND W21 44 0 0 44
Aidan Larter IND M12 43 0 0 43
David, Susan Firth HALO M/W 42 0 0 42
ORANGE - Experienced
Patricia Simmons HALO W60 0 50 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 100
Bentley Nicholson +2 HALO  M10 50 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 97
Ann O'Grady HALO W75 0 0 50 50
Geoff Holmes HALO M90 0 0 49 49
Patrick O'Grady HALO M75 0 0 48 48
Dominic Simmonds HALO  M14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GREEN
Brian Hostad HALO  M45 41 46 0 43 0 44 0 0 0 174
Brian Ward HALO  M50 50 50 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 150
Neil Harvatt HALO M55 0 49 0 50 50 0 0 0 149
Andrew Ridgway NOC M50 47 0 0 46 48 0 0 0 141
John Butler HALO  M70 45 0 0 48 0 48 0 0 0 141
Paul Simmons HALO M60 0 47 0 44 47 0 0 0 138
Mary Vickers HALO  W55 44 0 0 42 46 0 0 0 132
Alex Smith HALO  M45 40 48 0 0 43 0 0 0 131
Pete Shew HALO  M65 48 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 95
Peter Harris HALO  M55 46 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 95
Amanda Ward HALO  W50 43 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
Chris Simmonds HALO  M50 42 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 86
Charlotte Ward HALO  W21 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49
Gill Mawby EBOR W65 49 49
Robert Parkinson NOC M50 49 49
Mary Carrick HALO W60 0 0 47 47
Kenneth Hutson HALO M60 46 46
Martin Wheeler HALO M50 0 0 45 45
Paul Van Dam HALO M45 45 45
Phil Gray HALO M50 45 45
Lee Smith HALO M21 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
Tracey Blackburn HALO W40 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
Thomas Honniball OD M21 43 43
Peter & Sarah Carpenter IND M50 42 42
James Brady IND M40 0 0 41 41
Daniel Dibbington HALO M21 41 41
Kathryn & David Gray IND W35 40 40
Roger Mawby EBOR M70 0 0
Patrick O'Grady HALO M75 0 0


